Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

1207190003

1207190005

1207190006

1207190008

Rope @ range
mm

Stainless Eye Terminal

Product information

MBL
ton

13

2.4

55

S

Eye terminals for pressing or swaging onto stainless steel wire rope. They are mainly used as an attachment to rigging screws or forks.

Material: Stainless steel AISI 316.

Marking: logo, wire size and swage depth.

Temperature range: -50°C to +100°C and briefly up to +200°C

Finish: High polished.

A B
mm mm
4 14
6 21
8 25
10 30

D1
mm

6,35

9,0

12,58

16,0

D2

6,5

10,5

13,0

14,5

L1

mm

60

79

94

124

L2
mm

38

51

64

83

Weight
kg/100pc

13
3.9
8.7

17

Delivery time



Blueprint

L1

T

e




	Stainless Eye Terminal
	Blueprint


