

Stainless Eye Terminal

Product information







Material: Stainless steel AISI 316.

Marking: logo, wire size and swage depth.

Temperature range: -50°C to +100°C and briefly up to +200°C

Finish: High polished.



Part code	Rope Ø range mm	MBL ton	A mm	B mm	D1 mm	D2 mm	L1 mm	L2 mm	Weight kg/100pc
1207190003	3	1.3	4	14	6,35	6,5	60	38	1.3
1207190005	5	2.4	6	21	9,0	10,5	79	51	3.9
1207190006	6	5.5	8	25	12,58	13,0	94	64	8.7
1207190008	8	8	10	30	16,0	14,5	124	83	17

Blueprint

